L-SMB Fall 2020 Adjusted Schedule

September 3
4
10

11
17
18

24

-

October

13

15
16
17
23
24
27
29
30
31

November 6
12
17

Notes:

6:20 - 9:00
3:00-10:00
6:20 - 9:00

6:00 - 9:00
6:20 - 9:00
6:00 - 9:00
6:20 - 9:00

6:20 - 9:00
7:00 (5:00 report)
6:20 - 9:00

6:20 - 9:00

7:00

7:00 (5:00 report)
12:00 noon

7:00

11:00

After School
7:00pm

7:00 (4:30 report)
11:00

7:00
6:30 - 8:30
7:00pm

Full Rehearsal
Full Rehearsal/Activity
Full Rehearsal

Rehearsal/Activity
Full Rehearsal
Rehearsal/Activity
Full Rehearsal

Full Rehearsal.
FB (H) vs. Lancaster Catholic - Hall of Fame
Full Rehearsal

TUESDAY REHEARSAL FOR HOMECOMING

POWDER PUFF.

FB (H) vs. Garden Spot HOMECOMING
PAMBC Festival @ Man Twp. Meal Ticket #1
Activity

PAMBC Festival #3 @ Ephrata; Meal Ticket #2
TUESDAY REHEARSAL FOR THE PARADE
Strasburg Halloween Parade

FB (H) vs. Northern Lebanon SEN/IOR NIGHT
PAMBC Finale @ McCaskey***

TBD Football Playoffs
Clean up night
Recognition night

e “Rehearsal/Activity” events in September, | would like to keep available for possible activities.

e All Lampeter Fair related band activities, including the burger stand, are cancelled.

e Homecoming events are still in question. If the Powder Puff game on 10/15 is cancelled practice will be
moved from Tuesday 10/13 to Thursday 10/15.

e All events are subject to change.



