## L-SMB Fall 2020 Adjusted Schedule

September	3	6:20 – 9:00	Full Rehearsal
	4	3:00-10:00	Full Rehearsal/Activity
	10	6:20 – 9:00	Full Rehearsal
	11	6:00 – 9:00	Rehearsal/Activity
	17	6:20 – 9:00	Full Rehearsal
	18	6:00 – 9:00	Rehearsal/Activity
	24	6:20 – 9:00	Full Rehearsal
October	1	6:20 - 9:00	Full Rehearsal.
	2	7:00 (5:00 report)	FB (H) vs. Lancaster Catholic – Hall of Fame
	8	6:20 – 9:00	Full Rehearsal
	13	6:20 – 9:00	TUESDAY REHEARSAL FOR HOMECOMING
	15	7:00	POWDER PUFF.
	16	7:00 (5:00 report)	FB (H) vs. Garden Spot <u>HOMECOMING</u>
	17	12:00 noon	PAMBC Festival @ Man Twp. Meal Ticket #1
	23	7:00	Activity
	24	11:00	PAMBC Festival #3 @ Ephrata; Meal Ticket #2
	27	After School	TUESDAY REHEARSAL FOR THE PARADE
	29	7:00pm	Strasburg Halloween Parade
	30	7:00 (4:30 report)	FB (H) vs. Northern Lebanon <u>SENIOR NIGHT</u>
	31	11:00	PAMBC Finale @ McCaskey***
November	6	7:00	TBD Football Playoffs
	12	6:30 – 8:30	Clean up night
	17	7:00pm	Recognition night

## Notes:

- "Rehearsal/Activity" events in September, I would like to keep available for possible activities.
- All Lampeter Fair related band activities, including the burger stand, are cancelled.
- Homecoming events are still in question. If the Powder Puff game on 10/15 is cancelled practice will be moved from Tuesday 10/13 to Thursday 10/15.
- All events are subject to change.